R1
R2
R3
R4
RS
RG
R7
R8
PRC
PRC
RY
R10
HCC
HCC
R11
R12
R13
HCC
HCC
R14
R15
R16

Saturday September 18 2021
Friday September 24 2021
Saturday October 2 2021
Saturday October 9 2021
Saturday October 16 2021
Saturday October 23 2021
Saturday October 30 2021
Friday, November 5
Saturday, November 13
Saturday, November 20
November 26/27/28
Sunday, December 5
Saturday December 11
Sunday December 19
Sunday, December 26
Sunday, January 2
Sunday, January 9
Saturday January 15
Saturday January 22
Sunday, January 30
Saturday, February 5
Friday, February 11

Leicester Tigers v Exeter Chiefs
Gloucester Rugbhy v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Saracens

London Irish v Leicester Tigers
Worcester Warriors v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks
Northampton Saints v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Bath Rughy
Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks
Wasps v Leicester Tigers

FREE WEEKEND

Leicester Tigers v Harlequins
Bordeaux Begles v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Connacht Rughy
Bristaol Bears v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Newcastle Falcons
Wasps v Leicester Tigers

Connacht Rugby v Leicester Tigers
Leicester Tigers v Bordeaux Begles

Sale Sharks v Leicester Tigers

Leicester Tigers v Worcester Warriors

Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints

3:00pm
/7:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
7:45pm
3:00pm
1:30pm

3:00pm
J:Tapm

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
J:1apm

3:15pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
7:45pm

R17

R18

R13

R20
PRC
R21T

PRC
HCC
HCC
R23
PRC
R24
HCC
HCC
R25
R26

S F

Topps Tiles

@ FIXTURES 2021/22

Saturday, February 19
Saturday, February 26
Saturday, March 5
Saturday, March 12
Friday, March 18
Sunday, March 27
Tuesday, March 29
Sunday, April 10
Saturday, April 16
Saturday, April 23
Tuesday, April 26
Saturday, April 30
Saturday, May 7

May 13/14/15
Saturday, May 21
Saturday, June 4

Saturday, June 11

PREMIERSHIP

&y Gallagher e~

Bath Rugby v Leicester Tigers 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Gloucester Rughy 3:00pm
Saracens v Leicester Tigers 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v London Irish 3:00pm
Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers 7:45pm
Exeter Chiefs v Leicester Tigers 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Londan Irish 7:45pm
ASM Clermont Auvergne v Leicester Tigers 3:15pm
Leicester Tigers v ASM Clermont Auvergne 5:30pm
Harlequins v Leicester Tigers 3:00pm
London Irish v Leicester Tigers 7:45pm
Leicester Tigers v Bristol Bears 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Leinster Rughy 5:30pm
Europe 8

Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Wasps 3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints 4:30pm
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