

FIXTURES 2021/22

R1	Saturday September 18 2021	Leicester Tigers v Exeter Chiefs	3:00pm
R2	Friday September 24 2021	Gloucester Rugby v Leicester Tigers	7:45pm
R3	Saturday October 2 2021	Leicester Tigers v Saracens	3:00pm
R4	Saturday October 9 2021	London Irish v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
R5	Saturday October 16 2021	Worcester Warriors v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
R6	Saturday October 23 2021	Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks	3:00pm
R7	Saturday October 30 2021	Northampton Saints v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
R8	Friday, November 5	Leicester Tigers v Bath Rugby	7:45pm
PRC	Saturday, November 13	Leicester Tigers v Sale Sharks	3:00pm
PRC	Saturday, November 20	Wasps v Leicester Tigers	1:30pm
R9	November 26/27/28	FREE WEEKEND	
R10	Sunday, December 5	Leicester Tigers v Harlequins	3:00pm
HCC	Saturday December 11	Bordeaux Begles v Leicester Tigers	3:15pm
HCC	Sunday December 19	Leicester Tigers v Connacht Rugby	1:00pm
R11	Sunday, December 26	Bristol Bears v Leicester Tigers	2:00pm
R12	Sunday, January 2	Leicester Tigers v Newcastle Falcons	3:00pm
R13	Sunday, January 9	Wasps v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
HCC	Saturday January 15	Connacht Rugby v Leicester Tigers	3:15pm
HCC	Saturday January 22	Leicester Tigers v Bordeaux Begles	3:15pm
R14	Sunday, January 30	Sale Sharks v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
R15	Saturday, February 5	Leicester Tigers v Worcester Warriors	3:00pm
R16	Friday, February 11	Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints	7:45pm
TO SALL THE SALE	HERE THE CHANGE OF THE CONTROL OF T		

R17	Saturday, February 19
R18	Saturday, February 2
R19	Saturday, March 5
R20	Saturday, March 12
PRC	Friday, March 18
R21	Sunday, March 27
PRC	Tuesday, March 29
HCC	Sunday, April 10
HCC	Saturday, April 16
R23	Saturday, April 23
PRC	Tuesday, April 26
R24	Saturday, April 30
HCC	Saturday, May 7
HCC	May 13/14/15
R25	Saturday, May 21
R26	Saturday, June 4
SF	Saturday, June 11

Bath Rugby v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Gloucester Rugby	3:00pm
Saracens v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v London Irish	3:00pm
Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers	7:45pm
Exeter Chiefs v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v London Irish	7:45pm
ASM Clermont Auvergne v Leicester Tigers	3:15pm
Leicester Tigers v ASM Clermont Auvergne	• 5:30pm
Harlequins v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
London Irish v Leicester Tigers	7:45pm
Leicester Tigers v Bristol Bears	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Leinster Rugby	5:30pm
Europe 8	
Newcastle Falcons v Leicester Tigers	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Wasps	3:00pm
Leicester Tigers v Northampton Saints	4:30pm







